
Show #6223: CoWN Spring Fling (6/2/2023-6t4t2}Z3l
26. sHTx LNPP: Ltd Non Pro pleasure Go: 1 (Limited Non pro pleasure) - shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horce's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 338

2 323

3 335

4 326

5 325

6 313

Debi DeCorsey

Karen Arp

Lily Thomas

Casey Parker

Bill Gentle

Faye Klenda

lchin For A Smoke

SS One Eyed Desire

Forever N Blue Genes

One Wild Time

Hawks lrish

Little Misty Boone

73.50

73.00

70.00

69.00

67.50

63.50

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Debi DeCorsey

Karen Arp

Lily Thomas

Casey Parker

Bill Gentle

Faye KIenda
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Show #6223t GoWN Spring Fling (6/2/2023-614120231

27. SHTX LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail Go: 1 (Limited Non Pro Trail) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1

2T

2T

4

5

oPl 6

338

326

323

313

325

335

71.00

67.50

67.50

66.00

57.00

5t.50

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

lchin For A Smoke

One Wild Time

SS One Eyed Desire

Little Misty Boone

Hawks lrish

Forever N Blue Genes

Debi DeCorsey

Casey Parker

Karen Arp

Faye Klenda

Bill Gentle

Lily Thomas

Debi DeCorsey

Casey Parker

Karen Arp

Faye Klenda

Bill Gentle

Lily Thomas
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Show #6223: CoWN Spring Fling (6/2/2023-614120231

28. SHTX LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining Go: I (Limited Non Pro Reining) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horce's Name Ride/s Name Score Owner's Name

1

2

3T

3T

"5
oPl 6

oP1 7

326 One Wild Time

346 Smokin Paloma

313 Little Misty Boone

338 lchin For A Smoke

335 Forever N Blue Genes

323 SS One Eyed Desire

325 Hawks lrish

Casey Parker

Diane Steele

Faye Klenda

Debi DeCorsey

Lily Thomas

Karen Arp

Bill Gentle

69.50

68.50

66.00

66.00

63.00

69.00

62.50

Casey Parker

Diane Steele

Faye Klenda

Debi DeCorsey

Lily Thomas

Karen Arp

Bill Gentle
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Show #6223: GoWN Spring Fting (6/2/Z01g-6t4t201tl
29. SHTX LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow Go: 1 (Limited Non Pro Working Cowhorse) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 338

2 313

3 325

4 326

5 346

6 323

lchin For A Smoke

Little Misty Boone

Hawks lrish

One Wild Time

Smokin Paloma

SS One Eyed Desire

Debi DeCorsey

Faye Klenda

Bill Gentle

Casey Parker

Diane Steele

Karen Arp

72.00
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69.50

69.00

68.50

66.50

Debi DeCorsey

Faye Klenda

Bill Gentle

Casey Parker

Diane Steele

Karen Arp
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